
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 158.0 230.0 10

2 Miles Williams Maize South High School 165.0 225.0 8

3 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 164.9 220.0 6

4 Miguel  Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 210.0 4

5 Dakota Hudsen Washburn Rural 162.0 205.0 2

6 Jose  Velez CH Vikings 165.0 205.0 1

7 Remington Waldner Independence High School 159.0 180.0 0

8 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 165.0 155.0 0

9 Kody Wiggans Uniontown 157.0 135.0 0

10 Ayden Le Winfield High School 160.0 0 0

11 Ethan Harris Iola High School 161.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 158.0 370.0 10

2 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 164.9 340.0 8

3 Jose  Velez CH Vikings 165.0 315.0 6

4 Dakota Hudsen Washburn Rural 162.0 305.0 4

5 Miguel  Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 285.0 2

6 Ethan Harris Iola High School 161.0 250.0 1

7 Miles Williams Maize South High School 165.0 225.0 0

8 Remington Waldner Independence High School 159.0 215.0 0

9 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 165.0 200.0 0

10 Kody Wiggans Uniontown 157.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Ayden Le Winfield High School 160.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kody Wiggans Uniontown 157.0 0 0

2 Luke Hert Sedan High School 158.0 0 0

3 Remington Waldner Independence High School 159.0 0 0

4 Ayden Le Winfield High School 160.0 0 0

5 Ethan Harris Iola High School 161.0 0 0

6 Dakota Hudsen Washburn Rural 162.0 0 0

7 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 164.9 0 0

8 Miguel  Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 0 0

9 Miles Williams Maize South High School 165.0 0 0

10 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 165.0 0 0

11 Jose  Velez CH Vikings 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 158.0 970.0 10

2 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 164.9 940.0 8

3 Jose  Velez CH Vikings 165.0 890.0 6

4 Dakota Hudsen Washburn Rural 162.0 875.0 4

5 Miguel  Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 770.0 2

6 Miles Williams Maize South High School 165.0 710.0 1

7 Remington Waldner Independence High School 159.0 700.0 0

8 Kody Wiggans Uniontown 157.0 595.0 0

9 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 165.0 595.0 0

10 Ethan Harris Iola High School 161.0 575.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Ayden Le Winfield High School 160.0 315.0 0


